
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$722.31

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
CITY OF FRUITLAND PK

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

12/28/2011

12/28/2011

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2011  Paid Real Estate

2011  Paid Real Estate

000F

000F

3829381

3829381

4.7309

5.8940

0.3853
0.1101

0.3313

Paid

Paid

0.2405

1.5000
4.3284

Dec 31, 2011

Dec 31, 2011

1.0000

39,000
39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000

2011-9001696

2011-9001696

$700.64

$700.64

184.51

KENNETH BOYER HOMES INC
33449 IRONGATE DR
LEESBURG, FL    34788

KENNETH BOYER HOMES INC
33449 IRONGATE DR
LEESBURG, FL    34788

1719242301-000-06100

1719242301-000-06100

18.5205

   1305 OTTERS VIEW CT

FRUITLAND PARK, WINGSPREAD PHASES 2
& 3 SUB LOT 61 PB 52 PG93-96ORB 2741
PG 666

   1305 OTTERS VIEW CT

FRUITLAND PARK, WINGSPREAD PHASES 2 & 3
SUB LOT 61 PB 52 PG93-96ORB 2741 PG 666

9.38

Receipt #

Receipt #

12.92
168.81
58.50

229.87

4.29
15.03

39.00

39,000
39,000

0

39,000
0

39,000
0

39,000
39,000

39,000 0
0
0

0
0
0

$722.31

39,000
39,000




